AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(if applicable of the control of t		5. PROJECT NO (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	han Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-(01-B10M	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	-	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.
The Tympolinic ody The		•		
IMMIXTECHNOLOGY, INC.	·	•	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO	NTRACT/ORDER NO
8444 WESTPARK DR STE 200			GS35F0330J NRC-	
MC LEAN VA 221025112			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 098692374	FACILITY CODE		X 08-19-2008	·
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	DESIGNATED FOR THE Fire of this amendment you de	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alread	R TO THE HOUR AND DATH dy submitted, such change m	E SPECIFIED MAY ay be made
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	ligate: \$30,135.84	B&R: 87N15-5H1352	JOB: N7267	
		X0200 FFS: CFO-08-3		
		DER NO. AS DESCRIB		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unit	lateral per quote da	ted 9/10/2008		·
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office.	•
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to Immix proposal QUO-71430-OIVIJ5 dated 9, \$30,135.84 from \$149,927.63 to \$180,063 14 new licenses including a one year mathall other terms and conditions remain the	increase the number /10/2008, which incr .47. intenance and suppor	of new licenses by 1 reases the obligation	14 from 44 to 58. The amount and the order	er ceiling by
Total Obligated amount: \$180,063.47 (charge Total Order Ceiling: \$180,063.47 (charge Port of Professional Colors of	ed)	•		
Period of Performance: 8/19/2008-9/30/20	JU J			•
		•		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full t	force and effect.	
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Stephen Pool Contracting Off)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC		16C. DATESIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY Signature	of Contracting Officer)	- 19/17/0B

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 REV. 10-88) Prescribed by GSA - FAR 48 CFR) 53.243

